MAC EIGHT CO., LTD.   terminals for boards Socket Pin
ー 115 ー
Part No. A B P
Adaptive PC board
thickness for a
slave board
Adaptive male pin
for a slave board
Maximum
number
of poles
connected
AA-1-0.6 1.8 52.07 1.27 0.6 MA-1-0 40
AA-1-0.8 2.0 52.07 1.27 0.8 MA-1-0 40
AA-1-1.0 2.2 52.07 1.27 1.0 MA-1-0 40
AA-1-1.2 2.4 52.07 1.27 1.2 MA-1-0 40
AA-1-1.6 2.8 52.07 1.27 1.6 MA-1-0 40
AA-3-0.6 1.8 50.8 2.54 0.6 MA-3-0 20
AA-3-0.8 2.0 50.8 2.54 0.8 MA-3-0 20
AA-3-1.0 2.2 50.8 2.54 1.0 MA-3-0 20
AA-3-1.2 2.4 50.8 2.54 1.2 MA-3-0 20
AA-3-1.6 2.8 50.8 2.54 1.6 MA-3-0 20
● A slave board can be fit with an angle of 45 degrees.
● As the height will be lower than connected right angle,space can be
saved and the PC board inspection can be done easily.
● By attaching a display element, it will be easier to see.